
 

 
                                             Logistics Support, Security & Engineering Group.                    
                                  LSS&EG/SMB/01/15 
                                                                                                                                         13/02/2015 
  
 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 
 

Supply of 3 Nos Floor Standing Air-conditioning unit’s 02 ton capacity & 04 Nos Wall 

Mounted Split Type Air-Conditioners1.5 ton , 2-ton Capacity 02 Nos each  

 For NBP, Shaheed e Millet Road Branch Karachi  

 
  
Sealed tenders were invited from reputable firms for supply of Air conditioners Units at NBP Shaheed e 
Millet Road Branch Karachi 
 
Tenders were received and opened on the due date i.e. 06-02-2015 at 11:30 hours in presence of tender 
opening committee and contractors or their agents. The comparative statements of the bid amount after 
checking, is as under. 
 

S.No Name of Contractors  Tender Amount Position 
1 M/s Humak Engineering (Pvt) limited Rs 580,450/- Lowest 
2 M/s Amisco Rs 585,936/-  
3 M/s Hamza Enterprises Rs 608,300/-  

 
 
The tender of M/s Humak Engineering (Pvt) Limited is the lowest with bid/tender amount of Rs 580,450/-
(Rupees Five Hundred Eighty Thousand Four Hundred Fifty only)  
 
 
 
(Mirza Ishrat Baig) 
Deputy Chief Engineer 
 


